
Department 
Agency/Entity 

Operating Unit 

Organization Code 

Fund Cluster 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

: Philippine Normal University 
: < not applicable > 
: 08 003 0000000 
: 01 Regular Agency Fund 

Current Year Budget 

Particulars 
PS MOOE FinEx 

1 2 3 4 

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 45,176,536.68 7,160,830.93 0.00 

Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 45,176,536.68 7,160,830.93 0.00 

MDS Checks Issued 10,551,685.25 3,866,687.07 000 

Advice to Debit Account 34,624,851.43 3,294,143.86 0.00 

Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 

MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 

1/;'orking Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 45,176,536.68 7,160,830.93 0.00 

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 2,963,888.92 321,561.65 0.00 

Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 2,963,888.92 321,561 .65 0.00 

Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Disbursements effected through outright 
0.00 0.00 0.00 

deductions from claims (please specify ... ) 

Overpayment of expenses(e.g. 
0.00 0.00 0.00 

personnel benefits) 

Restitution for loss of government 
000 0.00 0.00 

property 

Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp 
0.00 000 0.00 

Tax, etc.) 

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 2,963,888.92 321,561.65 0.00 

GRAND TOTAL 48,140,425.60 7,482,392.58 0.00 

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS 

For the month of May 2020 

co TOTAL 
Prior Years Accounts Payable 

PS MOOE FinEx co 

5 6=(2+3+4+5) 7 8 9 10 

0.00 52,337,367.61 50,751.28 157,040.75 000 0.00 

0.00 52,337,367.61 50,751.28 157,040.75 0.00 0.00 

0.00 14,418,372.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 37,918,995.29 50,751.28 157,040.75 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0 .00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 52,337,367.61 50,751.28 157,040.75 0.00 0.00 

0.00 3,285,450.57 0.00 11,231.25 0.00 0.00 

0.00 3,285,450.57 0.00 11,231.25 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 

0 .00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 000 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 3,285,450.57 0.00 11,231.25 0.00 0.00 

0.00 55,622,818.18 50,751.28 168,272.00 0.00 0.00 

FAR No. 4 

Prior Years Budget 

Current Year's Accounts Payable 

Sub-Total PS MOOE FinEx co Sub-Total 

11=(7+8+9+10) 12 13 14 15 16=(12+13+14+15) 

207,792.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

207 ,792.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

207,792.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

207,792.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

11,231.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

11,231.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 00 

0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

11,231.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

219,023.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 



Department 
Agency/Entity 

Operating Unit 

Organization Code 

Fund Cluster 

Particulars 

1 

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 

Notice of Cash Allocation (NGA) 

MOS Checks Issued 

Advice to Debit Account 

: State 
: Philip 

: < not 

:08 oo: 
: 01 Re, 

Notice of Transfe; Allocations (NTA) 

MOS Checks Issued 

Advice to Debit Account 

Working Fund for FAPs 

Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 

Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 

Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 

Disbursements effected through outright 
deductions from claims (please specify ... ) 

Overpayment of expenses(e.g. 
personnel benefits) 

Restitution for loss of government 
property 

Liquidated damages and similar claims 

Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp 
Tax, etc.) 

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 

GRAND TOTAL 

Trust Liabilities 

SUB-TOTAL 
TOTAL PS MOOE co 

17=(11+16) 18=(6+17) 19 20 21 

207,792.03 52,545,159.64 0.00 0.00 

207,792.03 52,545,159.64 ODO 0.00 

0.00 14,418,372.32 0.00 0.00 

207,792.03 38,126,787.32 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

207,792.03 52,545,159.64 0.00 0.00 

11,231.25 3,296,681 .82 0.00 0.00 

11,231.25 3,296,681.82 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 000 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

11,231.25 3,296,681.82 0.00 0.00 

219,023.28 55,841,841.46 0.00 0.00 

Grand Total 

Remarks 
TOTAL PS MOOE FinEx co TOTAL 

22=(19+20+21) 23 24 25 26 27=(23+24+25+26) 28 

0.00 0.00 45,227,287.96 7,317,871 .68 0.00 0.00 52,545,159.64 

0.00 0.00 45,227,287.96 7,317,871.68 0.00 0.00 52,545,159.64 

0.00 0.00 10,551,685.25 3,866,687.07 0.00 0.00 14,418,372.32 

0.00 0.00 34,675,602.71 3,451 ,184.61 0.00 0.00 38,126,787.32 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 45,227,287.96 7,317,871.68 0.00 0.00 52,545,159.64 

000 0.00 2,963,888.92 332,792.90 000 0.00 3,296,681.82 

0.00 0.00 2,963,888.92 332,792.90 0.00 0.00 3,296,681.82 

0.00 000 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 2,963,888.92 332,792.90 0.00 0.00 3,296,681.82 

0.00 0.00 48,191,176.88 7,650,664.58 0.00 0.00 55,841,841.46 



SUMMARY 

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 

NGA 

NTA 

Working Fund 

TRA 

CDC 

NCAA 

Particulars 

(1) 

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)' issued 

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 

Less: 

Lapsed NGA 

Disbursements 

Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 

Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 

Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 

Restitution for loss of government property 

Liquidated damages and similar claims 

Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 

Total Disbursements Program 

Less: •Actuai Disbursements 

(Over)/Under spending 

Notes:• The use of NTA is discouraged 

Notes: •• Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27). 

Certified Correct: 

Previous Report This Month 

(2) (3) 

487,1 55,275.87 3,296,681.82 

467,936,000.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

19,219,275.87 3,296,681.82 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

487,155,275.87 3,296,681.82 

0.00 0.00 

4,952,100.38 0.00 

201 ,202,243.63 55,841,841.46 

6,040.60 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

6,040.60 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

281,000,931.86 (52,545,159.64) 

487,155,275.87 3,296,681.82 

201,202,243.63 55,841,841.46 

285,953,032.24 (52,545,159.64) 

Recommending Approval: 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 16/06/2020 18:17 version.FAR4.1.2; Status: SUBMITTED 

As at Date 

(4) 

490,451,957.69 

467,936,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

22,515,957.69 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

490,451,957.69 

0.00 

4,952,100.38 

257,044,085.09 

6,040.60 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

6,040.60 

0.00 

228,455,772.22 

490,451,957.89 

257,044,085.09 

233,407,872.60 

Approvtd by: 

BE J TUGA, Ph.D. 
Date: 6/15/2020 
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